
Weight 

1(KG) 

0.50 

1.00 I 
1.50 

2.00 _J_ 
2.50 

3.00 _J_ 
3.50 

4.00 _J_ 
4.50 

5.00 T 
5.50 

6.00 T 
6.50 

7.00 T 
7.50 

8.00 T 
8.50 

9.00 I 
9.50 

10.00 _l_ 

INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING 

PRICE LIST 

KG 

0.5 

1.0 

1.5 

2.0 

MYR 

69.90  

84.90 

99.90 

114.90 

West Malaysia-Hong Kong Parcel Retail Price 

Price Weight 

J_
Price 

J_
Weight 

(RM) (KG) (RM) (KG) 

69.90 10.50 292.90 20.50 

84.90 11.00 I 300.90 I 21.00 

99.90 11.50 308.90 21.50 

114.90 12.00 _J_ 316.90 J_ 22.00 

129.90 12.50 324.90 22.50 

144.90 13.00 _J_ 332.90 J_ 23.00 

159.90 13.50 340.90 23.50 

174.90 14.00 _J_ 348.90 J_ 24.00 

189.90 14.50 356.90 24.50 

204.90 15.00 T 364.90 T 25.00 

212.90 15.50 372.90 25.50 

220.90 16.00 T 380.90 T 26.00 

228.90 16.50 388.90 26.50 

236.90 17.00 T 396.90 T 27.00 

244.90 17.50 404.90 27.50 

252.90 18.00 T 412.90 T 28.00 

260.90 18.50 420.90 28.50 

268.90 19.00 I 428.90 I 29.00 

276.90 19.50 436.90 29.50 

284.90 20.00 _l_ 444.90 J_ 30.00 

J&IEXPRESS 

Price 
(RM) 

454.90 

464.90 

474.90 

484.90 

494.90 

504.90 

514.90 

524.90 

534.90 

544.90 

554.90 

564.90 

574.90 

584.90 

594.90 

604.90 

614.90 

624.90 

634.90 

644.90 



Weight 

(KG) 

0.50 

1.00 

1.50 

2.00 

2.50 

3.00 

3.50 

4.00 

4.50 

5.00 

5.50 

6.00 

6.50 

7.00 

7.50 

8.00 

8.50 

9.00 

9.50 

10.00 

INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING 

PRICE LIST 

KG 

0.5 

1.0 

1.5 

2.0 

MYR 

78.90 

96.90 

114.90 

132.90 

East Malaysia-Hong Kong Parcel Retail Price 

J_
Price Weight 

J_
Price 

J_
Weight 

(RM) (KG) (RM) (KG) 

78.90 10.50 372.90 20.50 

I 96.90 11.00 I 384.90 I 21.00 

114.90 11.50 396.90 21.50 

_J_ 132.90 12.00 _J_ 408.90 J_ 22.00 

150.90 12.50 420.90 22.50 

_J_ 168.90 13.00 _J_ 432.90 J_ 23.00 

186.90 13.50 444.90 23.50 

_J_ 204.90 14.00 _J_ 456.90 J_ 24.00 

222.90 14.50 468.90 24.50 

T 240.90 15.00 T 480.90 T 25.00 

252.90 15.50 492.90 25.50 

T 264.90 16.00 T 504.90 T 26.00 

276.90 16.50 516.90 26.50 

T 288.90 17.00 T 528.90 T 27.00 

300.90 17.50 540.90 27.50 

T 312.90 18.00 T 552.90 T 28.00 

324.90 18.50 564.90 28.50 

I 336.90 19.00 I 576.90 I 29.00 

348.90 19.50 588.90 29.50 

_l_ 360.90 20.00 _l_ 600.90 l_ 30.00

J&IEXPRESS 

Price 
(RM) 

614.90 

628.90 

642.90 

656.90 

670.90 

684.90 

698.90 

712.90 

726.90 

740.90 

754.90 

768.90 

782.90 

796.90 

810.90 

824.90 

838.90 

852.90 

866.90 

880.90 




